series 0
ordering information
port size
application information
ordering example: KFIL-014 AM G
pa
ge
: K

port size
application information
ordering example: KFIL-114 AM G
pa
ge
: K
F
IL
-1
 (
01
/0
9)
KFIL - ✱✱✱
1
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 k
ee
p
on
 r
es
er
ve
!
parts
✱
2 accessories
type
material: Grivory (PA66) / IXEF1022
Filter FUTURA-SERIES
– Filter transmittance according to ISO 4003, glas bead test
– interlocking of several individual devices requires coupling kit(s) KKOP.1
item
type
KFIL-114 KFIL-138
port size G 1/4 G 3/8
description Sinterfi lter Zentrifugalkraft-Prinzip
medium compressed air,  neutral gases
mounting vertical
medium- and ambient
temperature
max. 50 °C
supply pressure
Pe max. 16 bar
Pe min. 1,5 bar    semi-automatic and fully automatic drain
fi lter element 5 µm  standard
bowl volume 28 cm³
drain model semi-automatic  standard
fi xing mounting bracket, wall mounting
weight 0,185 kg
port size
114 G 1/4
138 G 3/8
114 NPT 1/4-18 NPT
138 NPT 3/8-18 NPT
accessories  (see reverse side)
H
metal bowl
with level indicator
AM
fully automatic drain
pressureless opend
AM NC

port size
application information
ordering example: KFIL-212 AM G
pa
ge
: K
F
IL
-2
 (
01
/0
9)
KFIL - ✱✱✱
1
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 k
ee
p
on
 r
es
er
ve
!
parts
✱
2 accessories
type
material: Grivory (PA66) / IXEF1022
Filter FUTURA-SERIES
– Filter transmittance according to ISO 4003, glas bead test
– interlocking of several individual devices requires coupling kit(s) KKOP.2
item
type
KFIL-238 KFIL-212
port size G 3/8 G 1/2
description Sinterfi lter Zentrifugalkraft-Prinzip
medium compressed air,  neutral gases
mounting vertical
medium- and ambient
temperature
max. 50 °C
supply pressure
Pe max. 16 bar
Pe min. 1,5 bar    semi-automatic and fully automatic drain
fi lter element 5 µm  standard
bowl volume 49 cm³
drain model semi-automatic  standard
fi xing mounting bracket, wall mounting
weight 0,300 kg
port size
238 G 3/8
212 G 1/2
238 NPT 3/8-18 NPT
212 NPT 1/2-14 NPT
accessories  (see reverse side)
H
metal bowl
with level indicator
AM
fully automatic drain
pressureless opend
AM NC